High-Temp
Industries
Superior Quality
Comprehensive Services
Unequalled Value
Drum, Barrel and Pail Heaters
2012
Phone 215-794-0864

 Temperature Maintenance
 Petroleum-Based Fuels and Oils
 Biofuel and Biodiesel
 Melting of Solids
Drum, Barrel and Pail Heaters
Specifications and Pricing
Metal Drum
Size
Drum
Diameter
 Heater
Width
 Heater
Length
 Watts HTI Part 120V HTI Part 240V Thermostat Price
5 Gal. 11.5" 3" 31" 300 HTIMD5300120 HTIMD5300240 50-425°F $99.00
15 Gal. 13.5" 3" 38" 500 HTIMD15500120 HTIMD15500240 50-425°F $99.00
30 Gal. 18" 3" 52" 750 HTIMD30750120 HTIMD30750240 50-425°F $109.00
55 Gal. 22.5" 3" 64" 1,000 HTIMD551000120 HTIMD551000240 50-425°F $125.00
5 Gal. 11.5" 4" 31" 550 HTIMD5550120 HTIMD5550240 50-425°F $103.00
15 Gal. 13.5" 4" 38" 700 HTIMD15700120 HTIMD15700240 50-425°F $113.00
30 Gal. 18" 4" 52" 1,000 HTIMD301000120 HTIMD301000240 50-425°F $123.00
55 Gal. 22.5" 4" 64" 1,500 HTIMD551500120 HTIMD551500240 50-425°F $133.00
5 Gal. 11.5" 9.5" 31" 1,000 HTIMD51000120 HTIMD51000240 50-425°F $125.00
15 Gal. 13.5" 9.5" 38" 1,000 HTIMD151000120 HTIMD151000240 50-425°F $169.00
30 Gal. 18" 9.5" 52" 1,500 HTIMD301500120 HTIMD301500240 50-425°F $179.00
55 Gal. 22.5" 9.5" 64" 1,500 HTIMD551500120 HTIMD551500240 50-425°F $189.00
Plastic Drum
Size
Drum
Diameter
 Heater
width
 Heater
Length
 Watts HTI Part 120V HTI Part 240V Thermostat Price
5 Gal. 11.5" 4" 31" 150 HTIPD5150120 HTIPD5150240 50-160°F $103.00
15 Gal. 13.5" 4" 38" 200 HTIPD15200120 HTIPD15200240 50-160°F $113.00
30 Gal. 18" 4" 52" 250 HTIPD30250120 HTIPD30250240 50-160°F $123.00
55 Gal. 22.5" 4" 64" 300 HTIPD55300120 HTIPD55300240 50-160°F $133.00
5 Gal. 11.5" 9.5" 31" 300 HTIPD5300120 HTIPD5300240 70-140°F $125.00
30 Gal. 18' 9" 52" 500 HTIPD30500120 HTIPD30500240 70-140°F $159.00
55 Gal. 22.5" 9.5" 64" 750 HTIOD55750120 HTIOD55750240 70-140°F $189.00
 High-Temp Industries
Other Quality Products
             Cartridge Heaters                        Split Sheath Heaters                       Cast in Coil Heaters
     Platinum Heaters            Nozzle Heaters                              Cast Heaters